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Enrollment Report

Career

Undergraduate

Undergraduate - Total

Career

Graduate

Graduate - Total

Overall - Total

Concurrent Headcount

Class Level Summer 2014 Summer 2015
Freshman 437 378
Sophomore 796 749
Junior 1,222 1,344
Senior 2,615 2,784
Post Undergraduate 377 367
Undergraduate Non-Degree 444 389

5,891 6,011

Class Level Summer 2014 Summer 2015
Masters 1,950 2,076
Doctoral 919 695
Educational Specialist 24 27
Graduate Non-Degree 371 281

3,264 3,079
9,155 9,090

122
169
-10
-55
120
Change
126

-224

% Change
-13.50
-5.90
9.98

6.46
-2.65
-12.39
2.04

% Change
6.46
-24.37
12.50
-24.26
-5.67
-0.71

Summer 2014
72.30

112.70

191.50

416.83

70.70

73.17

937.20
Summer 2014
286.00

350.43

3.50

38.53

678.47
1,615.67

FTE
Summer 2015
61.83
108.37
208.13
443.93
61.37
61.60
945.23
Summer 2015
291.60
254.17
3.63
31.93
581.33
1,526.57

Change
-10.47
-4.33
16.63
27.10
-9.33
-11.57
8.03
Change
5.60
-96.27
0.13
-6.60
97.13
-89.10

% Change
-14.48
-3.85
8.69

6.50
-13.20
-15.81
0.86

% Change
1.96
-27.47
3.81
-17.13
-14.32

-5.51
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College Breakdown by Level Report

Career

Undergraduate

Concurrent Headcount

College
Undergrad Studies
Coll of Appl Eng/Sustain/Tech
Coll of Arch and Env Design
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs
College of Arts and Sciences
College of Business Admin
College of Comm and Info
College of Nursing
College of Public Health
College of the Arts
Regional College
School of Digital Sciences

Undergraduate Studies

Undergraduate - Total

Career

Graduate

College
Coll of Appl Eng/Sustain/Tech
Coll of Arch and Env Design
Coll of Ed Health Human Svcs
College of Arts and Sciences
College of Business Admin
College of Comm and Info
College of Nursing
College of Public Health

College of the Arts

293
138
973
1,415
923
451
428
125
554
185
34
372
5,891
Summer 2014
26
44
1,213
655
126
693
159
79

248

Summer 2015
1

306
136
998
1,508
913
477
395
171
579
151
45
331
6,011
Summer 2015
21
42
958
683
121
629
182
125

201

Change

13
2
25
93
-10
26
-33
46

25

120

Change

-2
-255
28

-5

% Change
4.44
-1.45
2.57
6.57
-1.08
5.76
-7.71
36.80
451
-18.38
3235
-11.02
2.04

% Change
-19.23
-4.55
-21.02
4.27
-3.97
-9.24
14.47
58.23

-18.95

0.00
48.17
21.53

149.07
248.63
149.37
66.73
77.87
15.97
85.00
21.13

4.87

48.87
937.20
Summer 2014

337

17.80
259.93
216.83

24.77

91.23

18.37

15.27

28.73

FTE

Summer 2015
0.10
50.80
18.83
158.83
261.83
135.53
69.30
60.27
26.07
91.87
18.30
7.37
46.13
945.23
Summer 2015
2.67
16.70
155.33
222.23
22.40
76.83
21.77
21.53

27.07

Change
0.10
2.63

-2.70
9.77
13.20
-13.83
2.57
-17.60
10.10
6.87
-2.83
2.50
-2.73
8.03
Change
-0.70
-1.10

-104.60

5.40

-2.37
-14.40
3.40
6.27

-1.67

% Change
5.47
-12.54

6.55

-9.26
3.85
-22.60
63.26
8.08
-13.41
51.37
-5.59
0.86

% Change
-20.79
-6.18
-40.24
2.49
-9.56
-15.78
18.51
41.05

-5.80




College Breakdown by Level Report

School of Digital Sciences
Graduate - Total

Overall - Total

Concurrent Headcount

College Summer 2014 Summer 2015 Change % Change
21 117 96 457.14

3,264 3,079 -185 -5.67

9,155 9,090 -65 -0.71

FTE

Summer 2014 Summer 2015

217
678.47
1,615.67

14.80
581.33

1,526.57

Change
12.63
-97.13

-89.10

% Change
583.08
-14.32

-5.51
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